

---

## **materiale curatenie**

I.D.: 103682227

---

Data publicarii	30.09.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.226,90 RON - 1.226,90 RON

---

Descriere: ROLA PROSOP 1700GR -4X29,4125=117,65 DEO WC BREF- 65X 6,3025 = 409,66 AXION MARE- 2X 6,725= 13,45 HARTIE IGIENICA -1X13,45= 13,45 BURETE VASE- 11X 0,42= 4,62 MR PROPER- 20X 12,605= 252,1 DOMESTOS- 20X 10,084= 201,68 SANO FLOOR 1 L -10X 13,866 = 138,66 AJAX PARDOSEALA- 10X 7,5625= 75,63

---